
Birdie Skins hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

enter scores par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 71

hcp player DIF hcp 15 16 7 5 2 18 17 9 13 11 12 10 8 1 4 6 14 3

11 Bill Showers 0 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 3 5 79

14 Jamie Miller 2 4 4 5 8 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 83

15 Al Mihok 3 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 83

16 Tim Ruegsegger 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 5 5 93

16 Bob Bedes 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 7 88

17 Mike Crisci 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 5 3 4 5 8 5 5 5 90

18 Mike Seese 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 7 7 4 8 7 5 5 6 6 7 5 6 101

18 Denny Fye 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 95

18 Mark Maatz 5 6 4 6 7 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 7 96

19 Terry Berger 6 6 2 6 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 7 5 7 93

19 Barry Oiler 6 6 5 7 8 6 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 8 97

19 Scott Futo 6 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 83

19 Don Mountcastle 6 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 8 94

20 Kevin Gurkovich 6 5 4 7 6 7 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 6 7 5 5 5 99

22 Dave Berger 8 4 4 7 5 7 4 5 5 3 9 6 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 98

23 Duane Himler 8 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 7 6 6 6 6 88
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NET SKINS hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

par 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 71

hcp 15 16 7 5 2 18 17 9 13 11 12 10 8 1 4 6 14 3

11 Bill Showers 0 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 3 5 17

14 Jamie Miller 2 4 4 5 8 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5

15 Al Mihok 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 3 3

16 Tim Ruegsegger 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4

16 Bob Bedes 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 6

17 Mike Crisci 4 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 8 4 6 5 3 4 4 7 5 5 4 12

18 Mike Seese 5 6 4 6 3 4 3 7 7 4 8 7 5 5 5 5 7 5 5

18 Denny Fye 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 4

18 Mark Maatz 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 6

19 Terry Berger 6 6 2 6 4 3 4 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 3 4 6 5 6 2

19 Barry Oiler 6 6 5 7 7 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 7 6

19 Scott Futo 6 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 3

19 Don Mountcastle 6 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 7

20 Kevin Gurkovich 6 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 4

22 Dave Berger 8 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 9 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 5

23 Duane Himler 8 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 6 5
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over triple total over par "+/- avg"

8 -3

12 -2

12 -3

22 6

17 1

19 2

30 12

24 6

25 7

22 3

2 24 5

12 -7

23 4

28 8
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17 -6

0 0

2 birdie skins




